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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
8.683 6.411 8.618 6.481 100000 100000 99354 99514 7275639 7747716 72.7564 77.4772
0.423 0.205 1.687 0.817 99138 99352 396201 397237 7176285 7648202 72.3867 76.9809
0.207 0.063 1.032 0.313 98971 99271 494599 496276 6780084 7250965 68.5058 73.0423
0.156 0.167 0.779 0.833 98869 99240 494152 495991 6285485 6754689 63.574 68.0645
0.386 0.18 1.924 0.9 98792 99157 493484 495561 5791333 6258698 58.6216 63.1191
0.564 0.211 2.812 1.054 98602 99068 492316 495077 5297849 5763137 53.7297 58.1738
0.583 0.255 2.909 1.273 98325 98963 490908 494501 4805533 5268060 48.8742 53.2325
1.35 0.552 6.725 2.756 98039 98837 488545 493505 4314625 4773559 44.0095 48.2972

1.685 0.748 8.391 3.734 97379 98565 484854 491904 3826080 4280054 39.2905 43.4238
2.465 1.422 12.251 7.085 96562 98197 479853 489245 3341227 3788150 34.6018 38.5771
4.526 2.512 22.391 12.483 95379 97501 471556 484462 2861374 3298905 30 33.8346
7.767 4.111 38.145 20.359 93243 96284 457325 476519 2389818 2814443 25.6299 29.2307

12.774 6.616 62.025 32.577 89687 94324 434527 463937 1932492 2337924 21.5471 24.7862
20.45 10.394 97.571 50.745 84124 91251 400100 444678 1497966 1873987 17.8067 20.5366

30.271 17.05 141.246 81.985 75916 86620 352773 415348 1097866 1429309 14.4616 16.5008
41.447 29.46 188.565 137.711 65193 79519 295233 370218 745094 1013961 11.429 12.7512
72.256 52.867 306.843 234.426 52900 68568 223920 302656 449861 643744 8.504 9.3884

120.752 109.038 461.162 427.119 36668 52494 141065 206417 225941 341088 6.1618 6.4977
194.461 198.413 635.824 643.503 19758 30073 84876 134671 84876 134671 4.2957 4.4782
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